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B.COM GENERAL

BBA GENERAL

B.COM PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

B.COM COMPUTER APPLICATION

B.COM CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP

B.A ENGLISH

B.COM ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

B.E EEE

B.SC MATHEMATICS

B.A HISTORY

B.COM BANK MANAGEMENT

B.COM PROFESSIONAL BANKING AND INSURANCE 

B.COM INFORMATION SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT

B.COM BUSINESS PROCESS SERVICES

B.SC HONS

B.E ECE

B.COM FINANCE

BCA GENERAL

M.SC ZOOLOGY

40%

10%

6.7%

5%

5%

3.26%

3.26%

3.26%

3.26%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

1.7%

Distribution of Students by Academic Background



Tyres & Allied
8

Financial 
Services

5

Pharmaceuticals
5 Automobile

5

Energy Sector
4

Investment 
Bank

2

Automotive
1

Logistics & 
Transportation

1

Frieght and 
Logistics
 Services

1

Maritime & 
Port Sector

1

Financial 
Services and 

Insurance
1

Beauty & 
Fashion

1

Healthcare
1

Pharmaceuticals 
& Biotechnology

2

Learning and 
development

2

Logistics & 
Express Delivery

2

Manufacturing
18

Prior exposure sectors

Total: 60
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38%62%
Male Female 

Arts & Humanities

Commerce Engineering

Science

73%

17%

5%

5%

Marketing
18

Supply Chain
& Operations

13

Finance
25

Human Resources
4

Batch Demographics

Gender

Academic Background

Major Specialisations
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